
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$200,000 
 

$205,344 
 

$5,344 

 
Total Monthly 

 
1,294,962.52 

 

594,945.72 
 

7,072,080.31 
 

379,037.30 
 

29,701.00 
 

383,689.02 
 

9,754,415.87 
 

 
 

$200,000 
 

$205,344 
 

$5,344 

 
Total YTD 

 
1,294,962.52 

 

594,945.72 
 

7,072,080.31 
 

379,037.30 
 

29,701.00 
 

383,689.02 
 

9,754,415.87 
 
 

% change 
monthly 

 
3.77 

 

593.42 
 

-6.55 
 

-33.53 
 

0.00 
 

69.18 
 

0.58 

% change 
YTD 

 
3.77 

 

593.42 
 

-6.55 
 

-33.53 
 

0.00 
 

69.18 
 

0.58 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of January 2022 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
9 
 

0 
 

4 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

68 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
14 

 

1 
 

4 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

7 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

111 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
39 

 

2 
 

15 
 
 

0 
 
 

3 
 
 

18 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

280 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
58 

 

4 
 

16 
 
 

1 
 
 

10 
 
 

28 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

372 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
72 

 

2 
 

11 
 
 

3 
 
 

6 
 
 

48 
 
 

0 
 

3 
 

437 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
82 

 

2 
 

23 
 
 

3 
 
 

3 
 
 

48 
 
 

1 
 

4 
 

404 
 

-- 

% change 
YTD 

 
6.20 

 

-26.67 
 

21.67 
 

 
75.00 

 

 
8.33 

 

 
-3.77 

 

 
0.00 

 

27.27 
 

5.36 
 

12.88 

% change 
monthly 

 
6.20 

 

-26.67 
 

21.67 
 

 
75.00 

 

 
8.33 

 

 
-3.77 

 

 
0.00 

 

27.27 
 

5.36 
 

12.88 

 
Total YTD 

 
274 

 

11 
 

73 
 
 

7 
 
 

26 
 
 

153 
 
 

1 
 

14 
 

1,672 
 

184 

 
Total Monthly 

 
274 

 

11 
 

73 
 
 

7 
 
 

26 
 
 

153 
 
 

1 
 

14 
 

1,672 
 

184 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Includes Re-roof, 
     Siding, Water Heater, Fences, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


