TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% change monthly	% change YTD	LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DEPART Building Activity Report	
Miscellaneous Permits	1,294,962.52	1,294,962.52	3.77	3.77	Permits Issued for the Month of January % Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for	•
Commercial Permits	594,945.72	594,945.72	593.42	593.42	<b>東西駅 名列W 名物W 名物W 和3kW 東江駅 K72W K71W</b>	RTOW ROW ROW
Residential Permits	7,072,080.31	7,072,080.31	-6.55	-6.55		TQN
Utility Buildings	379,037.30	379,037.30	-33.53	-33.53		{
Sign Permits	29,701.00	29,701.00	0.00	0.00		
Energy Permits	383,689.02	383,689.02	69.18	69.18		
All Permits	9,754,415.87	9,754,415.87	0.58	0.58	•	***
					January 2019	
REVENUE					Larimer County Building Inspection Territories	Fort Collina TTN
Projected	\$200,000	\$200,000			1 Fort Collins North/Wellington	Con temps Windsor
Actual	\$205,344	\$205,344			2 Fort Collins South/Loveland/Masonville 3 Berthoud	Actual Court T S N
Gain or Loss	\$5,344	\$5,344			4 Estes Park/Drake 5 Red Feather Lakes/Livermore 6 Northern Mountains	***
TOTAL NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% change monthly	% change YTD	·	nspection Inspection Area 5 Area 6
All Permits	274	274	6.20	6.20	82 72 58 39	14 9

TOTAL NUMBER OF:		Total Monthly	Total YTD	% change monthly	% change YTD	Area 1	Area 2	Area 3	Area 4	Area 5	Area 6
All Permits		274	274	6.20	6.20	82	72	58	39	14	9
One and Two Fami	ly Residential Permits	11	11	-26.67	-26.67	2	2	4	2	1	0
Residential Permit Construction, Addi	s (Includes New tions and Remodel)	73	73	21.67	21.67	23	11	16	15	4	4
Commercial Permi Construction, Addi	ts (Includes New tions and Remodel)	7	7	75.00	75.00	3	3	1	0	0	0
Utility Permits (Inc Construction, Addi	ludes New tions and Remodel)	26	26	8.33	8.33	3	6	10	3	2	2
Miscellaneous Per Siding, Water Heat	mits (Includes Re-roof, er, Fences, etc.)	153	153	-3.77	-3.77	48	48	28	18	7	3
Sign Permits		1	1	0.00	0.00	1	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Energy Permits</b>		14	14	27.27	27.27	4	3	3	3	1	0
Inspections Perfor	med	1,672	1,672	5.36	5.36	404	437	372	280	111	68
Plan Reviews Com	oleted	184	184	12.88	12.88						